

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: WP.No.27469 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.03.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner present. Sri Ajgal Ravi Babu, learned counsel represented that he has instructions to appear on behalf of respondent No.4 and requests time, post on 21.04.2026. Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to serve papers on learned counsel for respondent No.4. B/o ssy	